
Tender Reference No. I ClLlC2Dl60T Dumper/R-93/18-l9tlriav354 Dated 11.11.2019

Tender ID: 2019_CILHQ-155627 _l

Corrisendum - III
Corrigendum to the Tender No. CIL/C2D/60T Dumper/R-93/ l8- l9lTrial/354 dated I l.l1.2019
for Supply, Installation and Commissioning of l0 Nos. 60T Rear Dumpers along with Consumable

Spares and Consumables for l2 months of wananty period from the date of commissioning of the

equipment on trial basis and on being declared proven after successful perlormance during trial
period of 12 months, supply of Spares & Consumables for a further period of 36 months on

proven basis is issued to the following extent only:-

I
Last date and Time for Online Submission of Offers is extended and will close on

02.03.2020 Upto [6.001 hours (IST)

2
Due date ofOpening ofTenders (Cover-l) is extended and shall be opened on

03.03.2020 At [6.001 hours (IST)

All other terms and conditions ofthe above tender remain unchanged.

Chief Manager (MM)

Coal India Limited (HQ)


